
VVA Chapter 1106 Annual Calendar of 
Events 2024 

Date of Issue: December 16, 
2023 Date Event Location 
January 2024 

January 6 (Saturday) Monthly Chapter Meeting South Metro Fire and Rescue HQ 
January 27 (Saturday) Chapter Board of Directors Meeting On-Line 
February 2024 
February 3 (Saturday) Monthly Chapter Meeting South Metro Fire and Rescue HQ 
February 24 (Saturday) Chapter Board of Directors Meeting On-Line 
March 2024 
March 2 (Saturday) Monthly Chapter Meeting South Metro Fire and Rescue HQ 
March 9 (Saturday) Colorado State Council Meeting Castle Pines Library 
March 29 (Friday) Vietnam Veterans Day (observed) Events at Various Locations 
March 30 (Saturday) Chapter Board of Directors Meeting On-Line 
April 2024 
April 6 (Saturday) Monthly Chapter Meeting South Metro Fire and Rescue HQ 
April 27 (Saturday) Chapter Board of Directors Meeting On-Line 
May 2023 
May 4 (Saturday) Monthly Chapter Meeting South Metro Fire and Rescue HQ 
May (TBD) Chapter Board of Directors Meeting On-Line 
May 25 (Saturday) Memorial Day “Poppy Drive” Fund Raiser King Sooper (4-5 Locations TBD) 
June 2024 
June 1 (Saturday) Monthly Chapter Meeting South Metro Fire and Rescue HQ 
June 8 (Saturday) Colorado State Council Meeting Castle Pines Library 
June 29 (Saturday) Chapter Board of Directors Meeting On-Line 
July 2024 
July 4 (Thursday) Chapter Participation in Fourth of July Parade Highlands Ranch 
July 6 (Saturday) Monthly Chapter Meeting South Metro Fire and Rescue HQ 
July 27 (Saturday) Chapter Board of Directors Meeting On-Line 
August 2024 
August 3 (Saturday) Monthly Chapter Meeting South Metro Fire and Rescue HQ 
August 20 - 24 VVA National Leadership Conference Reno, NV 
August 10 (Saturday) Chapter Family Summer Picnic Falcon Park, Highlands Ranch 
August 31 (Saturday) Chapter Board of Directors Meeting On-Line 
September 2024 
September 7 (Saturday) Monthly Chapter Meeting South Metro Fire and Rescue HQ 
September 28 (Saturday) Chapter Board of Directors Meeting On-Line 
October 2024 
October 5 (Saturday) Monthly Chapter Meeting South Metro Fire and Rescue HQ 
October 12 (Saturday) Colorado State Council Meeting Castle Pines Library 
October 26 (Saturday) Chapter Board of Directors Meeting On-Line 
November 2024 
November 2 (Saturday) Monthly Chapter Meeting South Metro Fire and Rescue HQ 
November 9 (Saturday) Veterans Day “Poppy Drive” Fund Raiser King Soopers (Locations TBD) 
November 11 (Monday) Veterans Day Events at Various Locations 
November 30 (Saturday) Chapter Board of Directors Meeting On-Line 
December 2024 
December 7 (Saturday) Monthly Chapter Meeting South Metro Fire and Rescue HQ 
December 14 (Saturday) Chapter Holiday Luncheon and Festivities TBD 
December 28 (Saturday) Chapter Board of Directors Meeting On-Line 




